Powerful Platform
for Infusion &
Interventional Therapies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PN2480 REV. C  6/11
STANDARD Dignity® CT Implantable Port
(5/BOX)      Attachable Catheter Pre-Attached Catheter
6.6F Triniflex® Catheter         MRCTI66001         MRCTI66801
8.0F Triniflex® Catheter         MRCTI80001         MRCTI80801
9.6F Silicone Catheter         MRCTI96001         MRCTI96801
LOW PROFILE Dignity® CT Implantable Port
(5/BOX)      Attachable Catheter Pre-Attached Catheter
6.6F Triniflex® Catheter         MRCTI66041         MRCTI66841
8.0F Triniflex® Catheter         MRCTI80041         MRCTI80841
Sets Contain:
(1) CT Implantable Port
(1) Catheter
(2) Catheter Locks